23. Magdeburger Kegelturnier am 07. und 08.10.2022

Mannschaftswertung

Magdeburger SV 90 I

	Name
	Vorname
	 Skl 
	Bohle     
	Classic   
	 -%   
	Punkte    

	Ruske
	Burkhard
	B1
	300
	238
	-
	538

	Hartseil
	Andrea
	B2
	371
	294
	-
	665

	Selle 
	Annett
	B2
	398
	304
	-
	702

	Teichler
	Karin
	B4
	384
	282
	-5%
	633

	
	
	
	
	
	Summe
	2538



Magdeburger SV 90 II

	Name           
	Vorname        
	 Skl 
	Bohle     
	Classic   
	 -%   
	Punkte    

	Behrendt
	Tilo
	B1
	337
	291
	-
	628

	Behrendt
	Gabriele
	B2
	384
	303
	-
	687

	Bethge
	Jürgen
	B2
	444
	326
	-
	770

	Rindorf
	Detlef
	B4
	413
	367
	-10%
	702

	
	
	
	
	
	Summe 
	2787



Magdeburger SV 90 III

	Name           
	Vorname        
	 Skl 
	Bohle     
	Classic
	 -%   
	Punkte    

	Behns
	Volker
	B1
	274
	176
	-
	450

	Hartseil
	Silvio
	B2
	373
	245
	-
	618

	Mertens
	Astrid
	B2
	371
	215
	-
	586

	Schenker
	Kai
	B2
	356
	209
	-
	565

	
	
	
	
	
	Summe
	2219



ESV Lok Chemnitz I

	Name           
	Vorname        
	 Skl 
	Bohle     
	Classic   
	-%
	Punkte    

	Grunert
	Frank
	B2
	294
	266
	-
	560

	Dörfert
	Adelheid
	B2
	332
	291
	-
	623

	Beier
	Gerd
	B3
	299
	268
	-
	567

	Escher
	Rainer
	B3
	300
	340
	-
	640

	
	
	
	
	
	Summe 
	2390



ESV Lok Chemnitz II

	Name
	Vorname
	Skl
	Bohle
	Classic
	-%
	Punkte

	[bookmark: _Hlk306739194]Dolny
	Judith
	B1
	341
	201
	-
	542

	Wechler
	Sylke
	B4
	316
	304
	-5%
	589

	Klöden
	Siegfried
	B4
	305
	303
	-10%
	542

	Eisenberg
	Andrea
	B2
	356
	244
	-
	600

	
	
	
	
	
	Summe
	2273
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SG Chemie Wolfen I

	Name            
	Vorname        
	Skl
	Bohle     
	Classic   
	 -%   
	Punkte    

	Lokat
	Ralf-Peter
	B2
	408
	318
	-
	726

	Seyffarth
	Jana
	B3
	374
	291
	-
	665

	Seyffarth
	Jürg
	B2
	372
	338
	-
	710

	Meixelsberger
	Frank
	B1
	307
	261
	-
	568

	
	
	
	
	
	Summe
	2669



SG Chemie Wolfen II

	Name            
	Vorname        
	Skl
	Bohle     
	Classic   
	 -%   
	Punkte    

	Hanske
	Susann
	B1
	299
	234
	-
	533

	Schulz
	Helmut
	B3
	342
	309
	-
	651

	Hellweg
	Christian
	B4
	329
	257
	-10%
	527

	Pitz
	Andreas
	B4
	409
	332
	-10%
	667

	
	
	
	
	
	Summe
	2378




SV Jena Zwätzen 

	Name           
	Vorname        
	 Skl 
	Bohle     
	Classic   
	 -%   
	Punkte    

	Klopfleisch
	Dieter
	B1
	288
	205
	-
	493

	Rees
	Thomas
	B4
	325
	355
	-10%
	612

	Nosseck
	Karin
	B2
	309
	264
	-
	573

	Schwarzer
	Sieglinde
	B4
	314
	305
	-5%
	588

	
	
	
	
	
	Summe
	2266



VfL Blau-Weiß Neukloster  

	Name            
	Vorname         
	 Skl 
	Bohle     
	Classic   
	 -%   
	Punkte    

	Wilde
	Harry
	B1
	355
	276
	-
	631

	Klose
	Werner
	B2
	413
	312
	-
	725

	Wilde
	Rosalinde
	B3
	395
	331
	-
	726

	Höckberg
	Alfred
	B3
	429
	304
	-
	733

	
	
	
	
	
	Summe:
	2815



SG Einheit Güstrow 

	Name
	Vorname
	Skl
	Bohle     
	Classic   
	-%
	Gesamt

	Küster
	Rolf-Dieter
	B3
	407
	299
	-
	706

	Schönfeld
	Olaf
	B2
	394
	329
	-
	723

	Schult
	Walter
	B4
	426
	334
	-10%
	684

	Schur
	Silvia
	B1
	351
	276
	-
	627

	
	
	
	
	
	Summe 
	2740
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FSV Forst Borgsdorf I

	Name           
	Vorname        
	 Skl 
	Bohle     
	Classic   
	 -%   
	Punkte    

	Schmidt
	Thomas
	B1
	283
	175
	-
	458

	Kemnitzer
	Sabine
	B2
	351
	277
	-
	628

	Jung
	Uwe
	B3
	352
	284
	-
	636

	Bonk
	Jürgen
	B4
	373
	280
	-10%
	588

	
	
	
	
	
	Summe:
	2310


[bookmark: OLE_LINK3][bookmark: OLE_LINK8]
FSV Forst Borgsdorf II
	Name           
	Vorname        
	 Skl 
	Bohle     
	Classic   
	 -%   
	Punkte    

	Dohrmann
	Petra
	B3
	346
	240
	-
	586

	Nowsky
	Michael
	B2
	396
	215
	-
	611

	Jung
	Andrea
	B4
	357
	212
	-5%
	541

	Cordes
	Klaus
	B2
	359
	198
	-20%
	446

	
	
	
	
	
	Summe
	2184



SG Rot-Weiß Neuenhagen

	Name           
	Vorname        
	 Skl 
	Bohle     
	Classic   
	 -%   
	Punkte    

	Bree
	Dieter
	B4
	419
	316
	-10%
	661

	Bartelt
	Roland
	B3
	425
	288
	-
	713

	Hofmann
	Petra
	B3
	366
	253
	-
	619

	Weber
	Marion
	B1
	285
	215
	-
	500

	
	
	
	
	
	Summe
	2493



KSV Eska Chemnitz

	Name           
	Vorname        
	 Skl 
	Bohle     
	Classic   
	 -%   
	Punkte    

	Steinert
	Volker
	B1
	296
	133
	-
	429

	Steinert
	Carmen
	B3
	352
	291
	-
	643

	Klömich
	Margot
	B4
	332
	250
	-5%
	553

	Idel
	Heiko
	B3
	314
	229
	-
	543

	
	
	
	
	
	Summe
	2168



